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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ananya Narayan3126
Gold Star

9.300 9.450 9.8759.525 38.150
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ariel Kaufman3104
Accel

9.275 9.475 9.3009.375 37.425
4T 2 3 6T 2 

2 

Elsa Skousen3127
Gold Star

9.200 9.225 9.4259.475 37.325
7 5 2 4 3 

3 

Natalie Chin3123
Gold Star

8.975 9.525 9.3509.175 37.025
15 1 5 5 4 

4 

Sia Aggarwal3120
Gold Star

9.025 8.900 9.6259.275 36.825
12T 7 4 2 5 

5 

Samantha Chacon3112
Classic

9.425 9.050 9.3008.925 36.700
2 6 9 6T 6 

6 

Lilly Eugster3102
Accel

9.050 9.275 9.0009.125 36.450
10T 4 6T 10T 7 

7 

Keira Chandler3113
Classic

9.250 8.575 9.4759.000 36.300
6 15 8 3 8 

8 

Inara Baker-Malone3121
Gold Star

9.050 8.850 9.0009.125 36.025
10T 8 6T 10T 9 

9 

Patricia Abrigo3110
Classic

9.475 8.750 8.9258.725 35.875
1 9 15T 12T 10 

10 

Eden Ng3147
Technique

9.175 8.725 9.2008.750 35.850
8 10 13T 8 11 

11 

Zoe Williams3128
Gold Star

9.000 8.700 9.1758.800 35.675
14 11T 11T 9 12 

12 

Bryce DeVoto3114
Classic

9.275 8.600 8.9258.725 35.525
4T 13T 15T 12T 13 

13 

Mari Bautista3131
Rodina

8.950 8.600 8.9258.850 35.325
16 13T 10 12T 14 

14 

Mayu Simpson3108
Accel

9.125 8.700 8.6508.800 35.275
9 11T 11T 16 15 

15 

Alexandria Olmsted3135
Rodina

9.025 8.400 8.7258.750 34.900
12T 16 13T 15 16 

16 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


